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Additional Classified t For Sale Miscrllanroua
LADY'S Brown rabardine suit and

topcoat, also ca, fur coat, size

3 BED Room house. I acre. Good
outbuildings Ph 24504. ;

FOR efficient a no effective sales
service a:i the Sa tern Hea Itv Co NOW I

MUNi.1 1'U LOAN on hthl 11101

4 lo 6'i Call for details
BYRKIT 4 POTTS

r Cbemrkela treel Phone 5981

ALL new 3-- 3 bedroom nome. -2

bedroom home, electric heat, spacious
rooms, complete insulation and

Out D St. to 24th. turn
left, all in 1100 blk. R. C. Lee and Co.
Ph. 25422.

BY OWNER: Beautiful modern 5
rm. home, full bFmt hdw. flooss. k
first quality materia ls throughout.
Can be bought turn or unfurn. House
may be seen any day Op to 6:30 P.M.
1420 Market. j

6 ROOM house, barn, gaiatfc. 1 acie
fruit and nut trees, large garden space.
120 Park Ave.. Salrm.

2 HOL'bES in Detroit. Oregon, on
highway. Also houe and 10: acres on
Breitcnbush Road. Owner. Mrs. Louise
Gilpin. Pelrott,

NEAT buntaiow home on Corner lot
a block from school, shrubbery and

lawn, awnings, electric hot water heat-
er, tiled shower, two bedrooms, large
living room, full basement. fuel for
next winter goes with house. See at
1191 Third Street. West Salem, Call 8253
or 4011 for a ppointment.

BY OWNER: New z U.K. nse.. coiner
lot on bus line. Priced to sell.: Ph. 3920.

NEW 4 rm house. 3 acres Walnuts, 2

acres cherries St prunes. View ;property.
$600 yearly income. 2 mi. south of Sa-
lem. Ph. 7089.

NEW Small 4 room unfinished house,
partly furn. New. 55x100 lot, lots of
shrubs. By Owner. $3450.00; Second
house on right Fosholm Rd- - .Silverton

$7500. FOR A NEAT m house on
1 A. of nice trees and shrubbery on
Crolsan Creek Rd S of Salem, Has LR.
DR. K with built-ln- s. Nook, bath
2 BRs. Artesian well.

Call Jack Henningsen with
STATE FINANCE CO.

153 S. Hieh St. Phone 4121
NEW THREE ROOM HOUSETWITH

BATH: ONJ-HAL- F ACRE: terms.
$3700.00 C E. NELSON. 485 MA-
DRON A AVE.

3 ROOM house with kitchenette and
bath, has lights, water, ga and is
near bus line. Inquire 120 Hansen ave.
Phone 5836. t

BY owner $4850. terms Vacant
small 2 bedroom home, gas heat, hot
water and cooking. Phone 4917.

BY owner Unfinished 6 room house,
large corner lot. nice district, north.
Materials available. Price $3230. Phone
21302.

BY owner New modern 2 bedroom
home, hardwood floors, attached ga-
rage, .east front, larce lot, Keizer
district, priced right. Ph. 21302.

FOR SALfTby Owner: 2 bdr. home,
living rm.. dining room, kitchen, brk.
nook, partly furn.. some garden tools.
Including new lawn mower. Reason
leaving State. 735 Breys Ave.
$6000 5 room hose at 1644 No. 4th

St. LR 14x20 with fireplace. DR.
Kit. and 2 bed rooms. Garage, large
fenced in lot. large shade trees
and shrubbery.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. . Phone 3030

Eves. 8314

Houses ! !

$1000 DOWN. 1 bdrm. hse. on acre
1 blk. to city bus. North. Payments $35
per month. Full price $3500.

$4500 NEW 2 BDRM. hse. North on
lot 95x104. nearly completed.

$6000. 2 BDRM. HSE. 1 vr. old. Lot
51x200. Drilled well. Elec. pump. Elec.
Heat and Elec. water heater. North.

$1000 DOWN. New 2 bdrm. hse. Lge.
lot. Full price $6500. Should go G.I.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510 or 6155

Insurance Mtg Ixan
1 REIMANN REAL ESTATE

Engle wood Home. Nearly Nu-we- ll

built, oak floors. 4 bed rms. Dbl. plumb-
ing. Delightful for $14,250. No. 405.

3 room-mode- rn ' acre South, $3700.
Terms. No. 3.

Beautiful Mill Creek location. Un-
usual 2 bedrm home. Very modern.
Make an offer. No. 204.

Keizer District 3 bedrooms, large liv-
ing room St kitchen. $4800. No. 215.

' 2 bdrm. Very
modern. East of Garden Rd. $9750. No.
224.

North 5th. A good buy. 2 bdrm. Full
basement Furnace. $6950. No. 240.

Nu and large. 2 bdrm. hardwood fls
thruout. Located East. Completely ap-
pointed. $8300. No. 242.

Very well built and arranged, all
electric, 2 bedrooms. $8930. 248.

Fairmount Hill. A grand, gracious 2
bdroom home, $14300. No. 250.

t
Verv modern. radiant heat. really de-

lightful 2 bdrm Rosemom dist $11,200.
No. 254A.

City-Count- ry living. Up to date 2
bdrm North, , Acre. $8950. No. 253.

Small farm. 1 A. dose in. North.
Grand 2 bdrm house, delightful setting.
$10,500. No. 255 A.

20 yrs. old but welt modernized. 3
bdrms, full basement, furnace, etc.,
$7500. No. 257.

$500 DOWN $40 MONTH
4 NU Unfinished but livable houses

located lust off Park? Ave., between
Market St D Streets. Watch for Rei-ma-

Real Estate for Sale signs. No.
247.

GX Loans Secured TX.A.

Reimann Real Estate
201 South High j Phone 9203

GOOD 2 BRM. unfin. 'attic, hw floors,
fireplace, attached garage. ' nice yard.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474' Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21
N. 13th St. near hiah school. 3 B R..

basement, elec. water heater, wired
for range, fine lot with trees, a good
value for $8000.

N. Sth St. near Highland school.
4 room modern home, basement fur-
nace. East front. $OO0.

Look at this fine pre-wa- r, modem
2 B. R. home located 490 N. 23rd St
Possession at once. $10,500.

Another fine home in N. E. Salem.
2 B. Roil heat garage $10,000. Fur-
niture can be bought.

N. 4th St. 9 room modern home, saw-
dust heat, wired for range, elec. water
heater, garage. $8000.

N. Sth St. 2 B. ft. home. aaraae.
large lot gas cooking. $5250.

S. on Crowley Ave. 2 B. R. home
on i A. of land. All elec. heat, wired
for range, fireplace. D. K . 4 large
closets. 2 car garage. Never been lived
In. uniy $ 10.300.

La rsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph 8389

NICE HOMES
$7000.00 Large bldg. for home or

business. Good location In new
subdivision. Close in on busy
street

$7950.00 Nearly new 2 B. R . L. R..
Hwd. thruout, auto, oil heat. Lot
runs to creek. Nice district

$17,300 Beautiful brick home with
3 B. R . L. R, D. R, Kltch.. on
main floor. Spare B. R . play room,
utility and furnace- - rm. in base-
ment Black onyx fireplace; in L.R.
blick fireplace and bar in play rm.
Automatic sprinkler system. Air
conditioning furnace. Lots of glass
brick in kitchen and L. R, Holly-
wood District.

See MR. CH1PMAN Phone 4109
with

A. A. Larsen, Broker
402 Stale Street

S RM. HOTSETbsmtTTurnace. large
lot. $6500. '

Melvin Johnson
349 N. Cottage Phone 3723

BY owner $T500, cute 2 bedroom
home, large living room, watt to wall
carpet, garage attached. 90 Duncan
ave . before 5 p. m

$16u0 Down. $23 a mo, buys 3 bed
room mod. home. ' acres, bn bus
line. Imm. poss. See Owner. 410 Ever- -

CHAS. HUDKINS SON
4 ACRES, no bldgs. .View.

$2808.
5 ACRES, no bldgs, crop.

$30C0. - --

$ ACRES, no bldgs.
strawberries . $4508'

23 ACRES, good house.
barn, fruit l $12,500

Your own terms.
46 ACRES, good bldgs.

fine orchard $12,000
J38 ACRES, fine home.

good soil $15,906
J,i ACRE, good home,

fine garden $6959)
1 ACRE, beautiful home

and grounds . . $10309
There are a few of the tino
suburban properties we
would like to snow vou.

TO Bt'Y OR SELL
SEE HUDKLN5 FIRST

CHAS. HUDKINS I SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
FINE corner location nortn, good froom house, full barement. oil furnace,

aiac. Owner going on a farm, has cut
the price for quick action. Now $6850.
See A'fred Dumbeck or W, A. Sauer-eii- r.

147 N. Commercial S.
LOT 30x197. i mile off Cherry ave.

on Shady Lane, --with 3Ox20 concrete
slab for garage house. 23H). 380 Grove
St.. Phone 3511. Call a. nu or after
5:30 p. m. '

SEVEN room home with three bed-
rooms, full basement with new furnace.
This is NOT a shabby back number
but a fully modern snaopv home with
fine yard and fruit "j mile east of
city limit. $10,000. Call owner 6323.
3K23 Monroe ave.

2000 Down
New modern S room home, t B. R,

L. R, D. R, Bath Si Kitchen. Hwd.
floors, fireplace, auto, gas furnace,
utility- - room and garage. Large lot
Come in and let us snow this home
to vou

'

Ed Byrkit Realtor
Ph. 5P81. Res. 3434. 339 St.

$7900 NEW G. I. HSE.
s A. 2 bedr. shingled, plastered hse.

Venetian blinds. Wired for range. IM-
MEDIATE POSSESSION. $2000 down.
Bat 4 loan that can be transfetred.

KEIZER DISTRICT
!i A. G.I. hse. Hdwd. firs. Plastered.

A beautiful new place. .Wired for
range. $7500.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$710 A. NEW 3 r. hse. --Shower bath,

Elec. water sys. Well located. $3100.
CLOSE IN FIVE ACRES

$6850 buys this neat, attractive : 2
bedr. hse. Elec. heat Wired for range
St water heater. Elec. water sys. Dou-
ble garage. Poultry h

FIVE ACRES
Excellent soU. Fruits: pears, apple,

cherries. $3500.
KEIZER DISTRICT

NEW 3 bedr. plastered hse. Uv. r,
din. r, kit, bath. All hdwd. fir. Oil
furn. Large gar. Laundry r. Elec
water heater. Lot 60x120. $7900. Only
$4100 down.

30 DAY POSSESSION'
3 rs. old. Liv. r din. r, kit, nook,

bath. 2 bedr. fin: uostairs unfin. Hwd.
firs. Fireplace. Ver.etisn blind. Wired
for range Ac water heater. Oil floor
furnace. $895$. j down.

NEAR HI at JR. HI SCHOOLS
Lovely 3 bedr. hse. in good district

Hdwd. firs, fireplace, full basement.
$10,000.

ITS GOOD
$10,300 for a REAL HOME. 4 large

bedr, large liv. r din. r very nice
kit. Wired for range, water beater.
Hdwd. fir. Full basement new fur-
nace. Lot ha 120 frontage. Flower,
shrubs, fruit. -

JOE SPURLOCK BILL ESTEP

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
lg yr. Hollywood Dist.

1853 N. Cao.tol Ph. 3031
EXCLUSIVE LOTS

Several nice building lots, having
fruit tree. Englesrood school district,
these are good buys, $600 to $650, ex-
cellent terms. $123 down, $1$ per
month.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216 Eve. T277

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

5250.00
3 bedroom home, clean. Kve--
able, large lot. Fruit trees. In
ve y fine location, on Fair-mou- nt

HilL Poasesatoo H
days.

. 7950.00
S Bedrooms, sleeping porch,

, location excellent on Center
St Walking distance to State
House. Elec. range, trash bur-
ner. Oil heat Entire house,
la perfect shape.

10,500.00
3 Bedroom, doubt plumb-
ing, partv room barct Fire-
place. New and clean. West
Salem. Immediate possession.

TO BUY OR SELL
SEE HCDKIN3 FIRST 7

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTOR

250 N. Hiph St. Phnhe
""HOMES

Unfin. 4 room, basement ;.$256)
3 rms, bath, rar, immed. poss. $J7O0
3 rm. ac. oil cir, linoleum, tako

In car .. .... : $3434)
TAKE YOUR CHOICE

I have 2 modem homes, Keizer dis-
trict both priced at 96964)

9 room, bath, planter. Vert blinds,
oil cir. and rug go. Bus. school 6859

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Commercial Phone

Specials
K. of State St on 23rd. g room mod-

em house. 3 lovely B Rs. Nice lot and
garden space, near store and bus stop.
Imm pocsion. $4400.

Near Hollywood. Ideal to convert in-
to income property. room house, good
lot and location. 87500.

North, smaller tvp 3 B.R. plastered
house, close to stores and bus stop.
Must sell this week. $420.
R. E. Meredith. Realtor

Phone 84i i 174 S Comn-eeci- al

.. Strout Realty
$3850 buy 4 rm borne on fertile 'A at cttv limits. Paved 3.
LARGE suburban fully Insulated

modern 7 rm. full bsemt. tiled knelt,
hdwd floors. V. blinds. A. $! 0,300.
Low term. i

West Salens. Modem rm on lge. M.Cory little home for 84996.
$8500 buys 2 yr old plast 'home hs

excel, locat Firepl. V. bid. Floor font
Built in. Lge lot
959 S. 12th Street Salem

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representative
Ward-Griffi- th Company. In.

Sib fTanciaca

Eastern Advertising
Representatives .

Ward-Griffi- th Company, trie.
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta

Member . .

Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Catered at the Postotfc at So.
lens. Oreoon as Second Clam Mat
lev Published every norm ex-
cept Honda if Bustnes! office 111
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
- Mall Subscription Rate nr Ad-
vance: Within Oregon: Daily and)
Sunday. Mo 66 cents: 6 mot. $3 2S;
I year. 96 00 Elsewhere 80 cents swe
mo or $1 30 for I year a advance.
Per copy $- - cents. -

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month,
$9 00 a year in advance ia Marie
and adjarasst counUea.

SLP. rm. 1025 N. 19th.
aLP. KM . good location on bus line.

Students or veterans preferred, no
drinking. 1B83 Center St.

SLEEPING room, kitchen priv. 1640
Nebraska ave. Ph 7612.
""CciMt'ORTABLE sleeping loom, cwm
In 146 Marlon.

NICE rms. for 2 business girls. No
smoking. 1145 J5. Com'l- -

2 SLEEP. RMS. for 3 boys. Pn. .17 1..

Room and Board
ROOM for 2 men and 2 ladies-diabeti- cs

patients. Ph. 24936.

For Rent Houses
S ML N.W. Salem. Com. 3 rm. un-fur-

lge. garden. Longtime lease. Ref-
erences required. Write Statesman Box
243. .

WOULD-lik- to exenane lemai on
nicely furnished one bdrm. hse. for 2
or 3 bdrm. hse. Ph. or

For Rent
' 2 ROOM modern cottage by week.
3590 S. Commercial

ihAlLER Space. All modern, neat
bus. 1005 S. 21st. 21st k Mission.

FOR your tool needs, call or see
Howser's Rent-A-To-ol. Ph. 3646. 6U2
Edeewater

OWSER S Rent a Tool, new loca
tion 602 Edge water. Phone 3648.

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c hrs
fnllnwine Wiimlrv'i Mkt tans N

I dimmer. )
FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont

gomery Ward
ATMORAYS! Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pu gh. 684 N. 17 4692
;MH Used Piano H I. siin

FLOOR canders. edgers and polishers
lur uciuiuui iiwia. ngwici rvcu i

602 Edeewater. Ph. 3646.
TRUCKS (OK etfclM I

Blanket furn 197 S Liberty PI. 9062
FLOOR Sander elec floor pnlisiiei

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
MUST have apt or small house,

middle aged lady, by May 10th. Ph.
W3.

WANTED rADartment or 2 bedroom
nouse by professional man and wJfe.very best references. Ph. Z535B

SMALL "2bedrm. mod. house, can
be suburban. Ph. 5636.

TWO Working girls desperately in
need of a furnished apt. Ph. 5869.
""YOUNG Willamette Vet and wife
need small apt. by June 1. Write Box
253 Statesman '

RIeLTabCK Young gentleman desires
room or room at board in quiet private
nome iwr. wneatiy. tn. sous

RESPONSIBLE party will pay uo to
$80 for unfurn. or $100 for furn. 3 or 4
B. R. house. Please call 8331

DESPERATELY needed by vet. wife
and one child. 2 bedroom apt or
bouse; furn. or unfurn. Box 252. States
man.

VET and wife need furn. apt., bothmp. no children or pets. Best ref.
Call Mrs. Wilson at Smart Shop. 5623.
or eve. as it

APT. by middle aged couple, no
smoker or other habits, pets of pest
1085 N 16th.
IfMAU, furn. apt. Call 21475.

JBUSTNESS man will pay top rent for
S or 3. bedroom horn with option to
buy within 90 days. Prefer N. side
of State st. Ph. 9622 8 a. m. to p. m.
"WILLAMETTE veteran and wife de-
sire furn. apt or small house. Ph.
7460.

VET would like to rent a two bed- -
room house with option to buy. Per-
manent resident wife and year old
baby. Prefer N. district R, T. Miller,
1205 S. 19th. aot. 2. citv.

VET. state employed, and bride to
be. need a or 3 room apt immed. Oood
references. Ph. 8248.

VET and wife need apt or hqtlse.
wo smoaing or drtnfcing. Fh. 8419.

VET and wife need house or a part --

ment excellent references. Phone
7197 days. 24839 eves.

APT. OR Private home with house
privilege for single man. age 28. Sales-
man for Wadhams St Co. of Portland
In Salem territory. Contact Bob Mun-so- n

at Senator Hotel after Sunday.
Preferably after S p.m, or leave mes--
sage.

APARTMENT for teacher and 14 vr.
old toy. Immediately. Ph. 5298

2 BED ROOM house unfurn. before
May IS for two adults. Ph.
References.

WANTED, 2 BEDROOM house furn.
or unfurn. Family of 4 2 girls high
St Jr. high school age. Best of refer-
ence. Occupancy July 1. Boa 1S7.
Statesman. .

For Sale Real Estate

$4,000
Small house on So. 13th. Nice yard

and some garden in. Gas range, gas
water heater and oil heater all go with
this price. Some Terms. r

$4,600
3 Br. house in North Salem. Nice

corner ot and North front. See it to-
day. Good terms If desired.

See Mr. Burt for further details.
Murphy Realty Co.

Realtors
1260 So. Coml. Phs. 6026. Eve. 8783
T. A. BERG LAND. REAL ESTATE"

3205 Portland Road
We have good acreages, city prop-

erty, business opportunities. We will be
happy to show you. Call or 6438
for your' real estate needs.

T. A. Bergland
Real Estate

3203 Portland Road
Bus. Res. 9438
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
Lie S-2-16 2. - 153 S. High St

$10,000. New S Rm. home in Engle-woo- d
Dist. Has oak floors.' fireplace.

2 floor furnaces. Attached garage.
Ready to move into.

$8500. 5 Rm. New home North of
Hollywood, lias oil floor furnace. Ga-
rage. Can give Immediate possession.

$6000. New 2 BR home and ' A
Northeast. Attached garage. Several
cherry tres.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121. Eves. 25206

i $4500. 1 A. with new plastered 1 BR
nome tjist. Close to school and bus.
Elect water heater. Elect heating. New
Elect range. Immediate possession.

$7500. Clean 2 BR home close in
S.E. Elect water htr. Wired for range.
Floor coverings go. Large lot.

$300. Clean 1 BR home on large
Jot close in North. Fruit, garden space.
Immediate possession.

$6950. 'i A. with New 2 BR home
close in Eart. Garage. Good well.
Elect pump. Larce filbert trees. Im- -
mediate tvKtinn

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 25561

NEW MODERN home N t. 3 bed-
rooms on one floor. L.R D.R.. kitch-
en, hwd. floors throughout. Fireplace.
Garage attached. Large lot. Priced $11.-75- 0.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemekfta Phone 5981; Eves. 3434

NEW MODERN 2 bedroom home, liv-
ing room, dining room, kitchen, bath,
utility room. Hwd. floors. Fireplace.
Auto. heat. Large lot. $8000. terms.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Cbemeketa Phone S981; Eves. 3434

MODERN Colonial home in Morning-sid- e
Add. 2 master bedroom. 2 average

sire B R Large L.R. Large D.R. Kitch-
en and nook Hwd. floors, fireplace:
Full basmt. Dbl. garage. 2'k acres fruit,
berries and nuts. A fine home with a
fine view. By appointment only.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemekcta Phone 5981: Eves. 3434

ENGLISH type home In beautiful set-
ting, lots of trees, shrubs, fruit and
garden spot, 'j acre. Full basement,
furnace, unfin. upstairs. 2 bedrooms. L.
R. D.R. K. Furnished or unfurnished.
Priced right. Also fireplace.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Cbemeketa Phone 5981: Eves. 3434

FIRST TIME listed. $7850. 2 bdrm
home furnished, with 1 acre of fruit,
this home is ready to move Into, all
weatherstripped, insulated. Elec. heat
nice furniture. Imm. Poss.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
$6850. 2 BDRM home, fireplace. V.

blinds, nice yard, bus in front of door.
Imm. Poss. good terms, hurry, this
won't last.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Cornl St. Ph. "4J90: Eve

WE HAVE some really nice houses
that can be bought for a small down
payment. Come in and see what we
have to offer.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

943 S Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Tve.
WE HAVE i very nice 2 bdrm homes

In Keizer district, hwd firs. acre of
land, close to school and bus.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
$9450. 3 BDRM home all on one fir.

full bmt. city bus in front of door,
good terms. m .

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Cornl. St. Ph. 4390; Eve.

$12,600. LOVELY 2 bdrm suburban
home, close in, large L. rm. fireplace,
hwd firs, weatherstripped. nice mod-
ern kitchen, good easy terms.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

845 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
$3900. Uv rm. kitchen, bdrm. bath.

full size bsmt. lg lot Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
NEAR SALEM HI

$6300. 2 BDRM home, liv rm with
nice fireplace, lg kitchen. .close to bus.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 2-- 1 549 Eves.
$12,600. NEW 3 bdrm heme. Uv rm.

dining rm. kitchen, patio, oil pipe
furnace. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eyes
$5000. NEAT clean 2 borm home. 1

blk to cttv bus. small lot. This is a
dandy. Call ED LUKINBEAL.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
, Phone Eves.

Home and Income
TWO HOMES ON ONE LOT. well

located on paved st. in W. Salem, larg-
er home is all plastered modern with
t bsmt. and auto, oil furnace. Smaller

home is modern with two B.R.. one is
small. Both for $7000. See these today
for a real buy.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253; Eves. 7057

Two Bed Rooms
Furnished

Large lot on Fairhaven ave. North
of Silverton Road. Drilled well, wired
for range. 2 bed rms. bath. liv. rm. and
kitchen. Only $5800. $3700 dn. Balance
$33 per mo, or buyer can refinance.

Olaf Thonstad
Real Estate

941 N. Capitol Phone 7903

$500 Cash
3 Bedrooms. living R, lovely built-i- n

kitchen. 2 unfinished rooms up. ex-
tra well built New paper St paint in-

side and out. 2 lots. Full price $2250.
Low payments.

C. E. Coville Real Estate
Turner. Ore. Phone 22

BY owner Engle wood dist, new
ranch style home. 2 bed rooms, bath,
living room with fireplace, dining
room, kitchen with lots of built inav
utility room with double tuba, unfin.
upstairs with room for two bedrooms,
attached garage, new lawns. Ph. 9500.

G. I. Specials
$650 DOWN

New 3 bdrm. hse. Lge living rm.
Spoclous kitchen. Plenty of built-in- s.

Utility rm. with ldry. trays. Elec. wat-
er heater. Attached ear. Lot 60x120.
Rich soil. Full price $6500. Keizer disUj

$300 DOWN
Under construction. 3 bdrm. hse.

Elec. Heat. Uving rm, din. rm, kitch-
en with nice built-in- s. Highland dist.
Full price $6900.

$650 DOWN
3 Bdrms. 6 yr. old. Uv. rm, din. rm,

kitchen. Attached Gar. Utility room.
With Elec. water heater and laundry
trays. Lge. lot. Lawn and drive way
and sidewalk io. City Bus. Capitola
dist. Full price $7500.

$800 DOWN
New 3 bdrm. hse. All modern. At-

tached gar. This will go GX Full price
$8650.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510 or 6153

Insurance Mtg Loans

N. Summer St. $7800
Wonderful location. 63 feet front-

age. 5 rooms, garage, small cherries,
berries. $2500 cash. $45 monthly. N. J.
Reasoner. Real Estate. Room 1. 341
State.

By Owners, $8300
Will go G.I . S rm. home Just com-

pleted, n.w. floors thruout, elec. heat
fplace. plast, attached garage, elec.
h.w. htr, weatherstr. Insulated, re-
stricted district, on 99E N. to 1st Che--
maw a road, turn left Ph. 5583, or 4103.

Leo N. Qiilds, Inc.
REALTORS

BEST BUYS '

NEAT LITTLE HOME in the shade of
a large walnut tree: some plumb-
ing: garage and wood shed. Choice
large well located lot on paved
road, with some berries and gar-
den. Price only $3000.

A DELIGHTFUL small home well land-
scaped. It has a nice size living
room, dinette, bedrm, kitchen,
built-in- s and. closets. Full , base-
ment with furnace; garage; bus by
the door. The price $4800.

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE: Nicely fur-
nished home ready for occupancy.
Living rm, dining nri kitchen. 2
lge. bed rms, built-lri- s. closets:
utility porch. Clean .throughout.
Double garage; large corner lot.
$6750.

VERY ATTRACTIVE 6 yr. old home
consisting of living rm. with fire-
place, dining room..' kitchen and
beautiful gtassed-i- n nook: 2 nice
bedrms, full basement with extra
bedrm. and shower. Almost one
acre with 43 bearing cherry trees:
nice garage: located close to town
on bus line. Must be seen to be
appreciated. $10,500. Terms.- -

HOME AND INVESTMENT. 11 rooms
plus 3 extra sleeping rooms In
basement. Oil furnace, fireplace,
double garage. Shrubs. Located
close in. Mostly furnished. Present
income about $300 per month plus
owner's ouarters. Price $16,000.

CALL or SEE
JAMES B. HARTMAN-o- r

K. N. VOORHEES
with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

31 years of dependable - service
to home owners.

344 State St. Ph, 9261

Phone 6472 .

REAL ESTATE
2 B R. Suburban home on an acre

lot North. Garage. Chicken hse. Tool
shed. Lots of fruit, nuts St berries. Good
location. WU1 consider trade for 2 B R.
home with bsmt . in Salem. Call Mr.
Crawford at 6472.

t Acre North 3 B-- home. Elec-
tric heat Electric hot water, wired for
range, garage, close In. $7759. Call Mr.
Gardner at 6472.

New 2 B R. home. LR. DR, Kit, Wir-
ed for range. Eire. Ht. Wtr. Htr, Plas-
tered. Unfinished upstairs. Garage. Al-
ley in back. CaU Mr. Gardner at 6472.

$2800 buys three rm. garage hse. Lot
30x217. garage. Family fruit. Very food
location. Call Mr. Gardner, at 6472.

$8500. Excellent location. Close to
schools. Well built home. Lge. LR.
DR. Kit, 2 Brt , dn, 2 Br, up. Base-
ment New auto. Oil Htg. Elec. Wtr.
Htg, Garage. Lge. lot Nice lawn and
shrubs. This Is a good home. Call Mr.
Crawford at 6472.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 6472 ' 2543 Portland Road

Modern View Home
Large L. R, Dining R. S B. Ri.

Bath. Modern kitchen. Hwd. floors,
fireplace, unfinished upstairs. Bsmt,
air cond. oil fur. Large lot fish pond,
shruos At trees. Priced to sell at
$11,500. Poss. in 10 days. .

Ed Byrkit Realtor
339 'Chemeketa St

Ph. 5981 Res. 3434

Burt Picha, Realtors
HOUSES

$4250. Good location. West Salem.
Bedrm, Bath. LR. Lge. Kit Garage.
Family fruit Call "Elmer Amundson."

Lovely home. NJE:. Furnished. 3 Br's..
Bath. LR. DR. St Kit. combined. Oil
fir furnace Excellent furniture. Call-- ELMER" AMUNDSON.

LOTS
$135 for 3 Nice lot In King wood

Heights. Permanent View.' Paved St,
City water. Call Burt Picha.

ACREAGE
68 Acre 4'i miles from city limits,

about SI Acre bottom land, large barn.
Old S rm. house. Some oak timber. On
paved road. A good buy. $13,000 i
down. Balance at 5li. CaU Burt Picha.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 321$ 337 K, High Street

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort- -
gares 4 to 6 Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
S3 Chemeketa Street Phone W8t

SMALL HOME $4250
Cozy on bedroom borne, excellent

West Salem location.
3 BEDROOMS NORTH $5950

Good clean 3 B R. home on River Rd.
Modern, plastered, located on '.t acre
of excellent garden anil.

3 BEDROOMS $6300 at $6900
These twq home are good buys that

you should see. Both are stew, have
hdwd. firs, auto, elect heat, utility
rms. and attach, garage. Attractive
home priced right.
3 BEDROOMS. KING WOOD HTS.

Here are two lovely homes on the
Heights. Both have large living rooms,
two fireplaces, full basements At oil
furnaces. One has hdwd. firs, through-
out, one has wall to wall carpet down-
stairs, hdwd. firs. up. These houses
were built for home.

NEW DUPLEX" ' .

Electric throughout Wall to wall
rugs. $10,000.

DANDY GROCERY STORE
With meat market cold lockers, lo-

cated In fine town close to Salem. Do-
ing $7000 per month In groc. This is a
nice clean business and will stand close
inspection. Will sell bldg. St equipt.
St stock at inventory. Some terms can
be arranged.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 Edeewater Phone S109

Mitchell Real Estate
3423 Portland Rd " '

The Good Earth We Sen ItEve. Ph. 4830 or 3077 eve.
Improved 6'4 acres near Lake.Lablsh.

Just cleared it ready to plow. 4 room
house, other bldgs. $6000 $4000 cash.

Shady trailer park for 90 trailers.
New central service utilities and new
S room modern home, plastered. 1 block
to bus. Best location. $600 per mo. net
Income. $23,000.

2 B.R. modern home north, plastered,
oil heat hot w. heater. 1 bl. to bus.
Co G. I. loan. Lot 70 x 123'. $7950.

Beautiful new ranch style home on
Orchard Height on acre. Large S
rooms, patio 3 fireplaces. Fruit trees.
Wonderful view fore and aft Priced
right at $13,000.

4 Room house, close in N. Elec, heat,
completely insulated, Venetian bl. $7230

$1500 cash.
Small cafe on highway.: Seats, 13. Op-

portunity for man St wife, or snake fine
location for trailer park or motel 66 x
900'. Only $8450 $6450 cash.

Choice view lot Kingwood Heights.
90' x 140. Basement dug. Surrounded
by beautiful homes. $1950. .

Comer lot. Nob HilL $800. .
Desirable lot 70 x 125', Englewood.

$1100.

West Salem
One of the best constructed homes,

about 8 months old. full basement made
into apartment can be rented for $30
per month. Insulated electric heated.
Paved street 3 block from school and
store. Garage with paved driveway.
Full price $12,500. Liberal terms ar-
ranged. ti

" North East
3 bedroom with unfinished upstairs.

' acre lot. New roof.- Garage, work
shop, chicken house, paved street. 1

block from bus and store; Full price
$7500.

2 Bedroom East
Extra large lot Just outside city lim-

its, attached garage. Fireplace, part
hardwood floors. - Most of furniture

Unfinished upstairs, targe enough
Joes.2 rooms. About years old. Full
price $7900.
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